DAC-SPKBT-QC15-BK
Digital alarm clock with speaker and wireless charging function,
black/grey
This alarm clock combines speaker, FM radio, wireless charger and
night light into one convenient device, making it an ideal alarm clock
for any bedroom
-
Say goodbye to tangled cables and wires! The built-in 15 W adaptive
wireless charger has a wide range of compatibility to keep your
devices charged and ready to use
-
Enjoy your favourite music in perfect sound quality with the built-in
FM radio or via wireless connection
-
The warm and soft RGB night light has multiple lighting modes and
brightness settings. It provides just the right amount of lighting for a
comfortable sleeping environment while adding a touch of style to
your bedroom.
-
Features
Digital alarm clock with speaker and wireless charging function-
Built-in 15 W wireless charging function for all phones that support
wireless charging
-
Perfect combination of an alarm clock,  FM radio, wireless speaker,
wireless charger and night light into one convenient device
-
White noise function with 15/30/60 min. Timer and 7 different noise
options helps to fall asleep in no time
-
RGB night ligth with 12 different light settings-
Specifications
Material: ABS+ Fabric
Supported functions:BT, FM, TF, USB, AUX, Alarm clock, Timing, White noise,
Wireless charging, RGB Lights
Wireless interface: BT v.5.0
Wireless frequency range: 2.402 GHz – 2.480 GHz
Transmitting power:< 5 dBm
Wireless distance: max. 10 m
Battery: rechargeable 1200 mAh Li-Po
RMS speaker output: 2  5 W
Playback time: 2 4 hr
Charging time: 2 3 hr
Power input: 9.0 V / 2.0 A
Wireless output: max. 15.0 W
RF frequency: 110 KHz 205 KHz
Max. Field strenght: 52.78 dBuV/m (PK) at 3 m
Dimension:179 x 98 x 89 mm
Weight: 827 g
Certificates
Packaging
Package contents
Alarm clock
USB charging cable, 150 cm
User manual
Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code
24
0.066783375
20.39
105x205x95 mm
445x345x435 mm
CN
8716309131407
9105110000
Copyright © 2009–2025, Gembird Software Ltd.